
Sine Qua Non C

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Reale Simone (15/388) 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 11 4 9 0 0

Moffa Luigi (15/387) 4 11 4 8 4 12 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 4 4 12 3 4 0 0

Ursillo Manuel (15/391) 4 11 4 8 3 4 4 3 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 12 4 7 0 0

Savino Mirko (15/389) 4 9 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 11 4 5 0 0

Zeoli Pietro (15/393) 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Iapalucci Michele (15/392) 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciccaglione Federico (15/390) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spallone  Andrea (15/185) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Reale Simone 15/388 32 77 2,41

Moffa Luigi 15/387 31 70 2,26

Ursillo Manuel 15/391 31 63 2,03

Savino Mirko 15/389 20 33 1,65

Zeoli Pietro 15/393 7 10 1,43

Iapalucci Michele 15/392 5 4 0,80

Ciccaglione Federico 15/390 2 3 1,50

Spallone  Andrea 15/185 0 0 0,00

Piazza Roma Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Morelli Valerio (14/026) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 2 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 6

Simeone Alessandro (14/009) 4 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 3

Mobilia Gianluigi (14/010) 4 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 6 0 0 4 2 2 3

Morelli Danilo (14/060) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 2

Basilone Antonello (14/079) 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rubbo Enzo (14/061) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 0

Mobilia Roberto (14/006) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Morelli Valerio 14/026 24 22 0,92

Simeone Alessandro 14/009 22 21 0,95

Mobilia Gianluigi 14/010 22 19 0,86

Morelli Danilo 14/060 20 16 0,80

Basilone Antonello 14/079 4 10 2,50

Rubbo Enzo 14/061 14 5 0,36

Mobilia Roberto 14/006 6 4 0,67

Bar Antico Caffè Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Borzini Elia (15/162) 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 12 3 9 0 0 4 7 3 7 4 10

Mastrantuono Pasquale (15/159) 4 12 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 4 3 3 0 0

Di Sisto Fabrizio (15/158) 2 5 0 0 4 5 4 3 2 4 2 4 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 10

Di Sisto Gianluca (15/160) 4 5 0 0 2 0 4 8 2 5 4 5 0 0 3 2 4 2 4 4

Iuliani Stefano (15/161) 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 4 2 4 0 0 1 2 1 3 4 9

Iuliani Giada (15/378) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borzini Elia 15/162 30 63 2,10

Mastrantuono Pasquale 15/159 27 47 1,74

Di Sisto Fabrizio 15/158 26 43 1,65

Di Sisto Gianluca 15/160 27 31 1,15

Iuliani Stefano 15/161 14 28 2,00

Iuliani Giada 15/378 4 3 0,75

L'Incontro Darts Sepino

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cusanelli Giuseppe (15/434) 0 0 4 8 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0

Parente Giuseppe (15/430) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 5 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sacco Luca (15/439) 2 2 2 1 2 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 3

Martino Carlo (15/436) 2 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 8 2 0 0 0 2 4

Corvo Eugenio (15/437) 2 6 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 6

Battista Luca (15/431) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 4 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 2

Sacco Alessandra (15/432) 4 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 0

Lisella Giuseppe (15/435) 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martino Maria (15/433) 2 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Francesco Adamo (15/438) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cusanelli Giuseppe 15/434 14 21 1,50

Parente Giuseppe 15/430 12 20 1,67

Sacco Luca 15/439 16 17 1,06

Martino Carlo 15/436 18 16 0,89

Corvo Eugenio 15/437 14 15 1,07

Battista Luca 15/431 14 13 0,93

Sacco Alessandra 15/432 16 11 0,69

Lisella Giuseppe 15/435 4 10 2,50

Martino Maria 15/433 10 6 0,60

De Francesco Adamo 15/438 10 3 0,30



Chuckers Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ciarmela Simone (15/018) 0 0 3 6 4 11 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 11 4 9

Cannone Simone (15/347) 0 0 3 4 4 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 10 3 7 0 0 2 6

Mignogna Davide (15/358) 0 0 1 2 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 4 8 4 10 0 0

Trivisonno Jacopo (15/311) 0 0 1 1 2 1 4 0 3 7 0 0 2 1 1 2 4 9 4 8

Di Iorio Gianluca (15/022) 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 0 1 0 4 8 2 0

Quaranta Andrea (15/024) 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6

Iannetta Jacopo (15/261) 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3

Iannetta Silvio (15/020) 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ciarmela Simone 15/018 27 66 2,44

Cannone Simone 15/347 20 41 2,05

Mignogna Davide 15/358 16 35 2,19

Trivisonno Jacopo 15/311 21 29 1,38

Di Iorio Gianluca 15/022 17 20 1,18

Quaranta Andrea 15/024 9 10 1,11

Iannetta Jacopo 15/261 10 6 0,60

Iannetta Silvio 15/020 8 1 0,12


